
	



	
Greenpeace	International	 www.greenpeace.org	
Interpeace	 www.interpeace.org	
Masterpeace	 www.masterpeace.org	
Non	Violence	Project	 www.nonviolence.com	
Uniting	for	Peace	 www.unitingforpeace.com	
Voice	of	Women	Initiative	(VOW)	 www.vowinitiative.org	
Youth	as	Agents	of	Peace	(YAAP)	 www.yaapkenya.org	
Africa	Peace	Caravan	 www.africapeacecaravan.org	
Peacebuilding	Institute	(PI)	 www.peacebuildinginstitute.org	
Peace	Starts	 www.peacestarts.co.za	
Insight	on	Conflict	 www.insightonconflict.org	
Indian	Committee	of	Youth	Organizations	 www.icyo.in	
Kathmandu	Contemporary	Art	Center	 www.kathmanduarts.org	
Women	Rehabilitation	Center	(WOREC)	 www.worecnepal.org	
Interfaith	Youth	in	Action	 www.iyapk.org	
International	Peace	Diplomacy	Corps,	Inc.	 www.ipdci.org	
Plan	International	 www.plan-international.org	
African	Sky	 www.africansky.nl	
Operation	Mercy	 www.mercy.se	
Initiatives	of	Change	 www.iofc.org	
Action	on	Armed	Violence	 www.aoav.org.uk	
Outward	Bound	Mexico	 www.obmexico.org	
Kitimat	Rotary	 www.kitimatrotary.org	
Gandhi	Foundation	 www.gandhifoundation.ca	
Peace	Prayer	International	 www.peaceplayersintl.org	
On	Earth	Peace	 www.onearthpeace.org	
Nonviolent	Peaceforce	 www.nonviolentpeaceforce.org	
Mepeace	 www.mepeace.org	
Peace	and	Justice	Center	 www.pjcvt.org	
Seeds	of	Peace	 www.seedsofpeace.org	
Soroptimist	 www.soroptimist.org	
Harmony	for	Peace	Foundation	 www.harmonyforpeace.org	
Portable	Light	 www.portablelight.org	
Peace	is	Loud	 www.peaceisloud.org	
Center	for	Non	Killing	 www.nonkilling.org	
Act	for	Peace	 www.actforpeace.org.au	
	


